

**Ashland Water Storage Tank
Ashland Water & Sewer District
20448A**

**11 Bowdoin Mill Island, Suite 140
Tel: 207-725-8721 Fax: 207-729-8414**

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME			
				DN Tanks		Preload	
	Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
BASE BID							
1	Mobilization/ Demobilization	1	LS	\$57,600.00	\$57,600.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
2	400,000 Gal Concrete Water Storage Tank, Site Work, and Associated Appurtenances	1	LS	\$1,252,430.00	\$1,252,430.00	\$1,660,300.00	\$1,660,300.00
3	¾" Crushed Stone	200	CY	\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00
4	Excavation and Disposal of Unsuitable Subgrade Soils and Replacement with Suitable Fill Material	100	CY	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
5	12-inch Class 52 DI Water Main, Fittings, and Associated Appurtenances	140	LF	\$250.00	\$35,000.00	\$225.00	\$31,500.00
6	12-inch Gate Valves	1	EA	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
7	Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
8	Ledge Excavation, Disposal, and Replacement Backfill	200	CY	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00
9A	Aggregate Base Course Type D	350	CY	\$38.00	\$13,300.00	\$40.00	\$14,000.00
9B	Aggregate Surface and Leveling Course	125	CY	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00
10A	19 mm Bituminous Concrete (Binder Course)	70	TN	\$313.00	\$21,910.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00
10B	12.5 mm Bituminous Concrete (Surface Course)	45	TN	\$375.00	\$16,875.00	\$300.00	\$13,500.00
11	Test Pit Excavation and Backfill	3	EA	\$630.00	\$1,890.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
12	Demolition of 400,000 gal Steel Standpipe	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 14)					\$1,491,005.00		\$1,873,000.00